
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:
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If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

$458.68

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  DAVIE OPERATING

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

  DEBT SERVICE 87 LE

  SFWMD DISTRICT

TOWN OF DAVIE

  VOTED DEBT
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  OKEECHOBEE BASIN
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  EVERGLADES C.P.
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PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT
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130.00

1991 SW 127 AVE,�TOWN OF DAVIE

328.68

$3,445.47
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Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector
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228.64
56.87

37.49
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34.16

11.98
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943.21
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5.93100
0.00000

0.42430
1.70590
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645.01

LANIER,ROBERT D & ANNE C
1991 SW 127TH AVE
DAVIE, FL    33325-5842

LANIER,ROBERT D & ANNE C
1991 SW 127TH AVE
DAVIE, FL    33325-5842

24   DAVIE FIRE

0.78250

24   DAVIE SOLID WASTE

50,000

504014-01-0241

504014-01-0241

50,000
50,000
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21.82350

FLAMINGO GROVES UNIT E SUB
15-5 B 14-50-40
PT TR 152 DESC AS BEG AT SE COR
OF SAID TR 152,WLY 90,NWLY

Folio:

Folio:
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67.02

184,030

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

655.26
0.00
0.00
0.00

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

0.00
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25,000
25,000
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B
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Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments
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